
  
09/08/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
112 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:31 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:35 AM 2401 WINDMILL DR
3 6:39 AM 10 TIMBER CREEK LN
4 6:41 AM TIMBER CREEK CIR & TIMBER CREEK DR
5 6:43 AM 10 TIMBER CREEK DR
6 6:46 AM 12700 NW 145TH TER
7 6:48 AM 12780 NW 145TH ST
8 6:49 AM 13155 NW 145TH ST
9 6:57 AM HIGGINS RD & NW PRAIRIE VIEW RD
10 6:59 AM WILLIAMSBURG APTS
11 7:00 AM DEVONSHIRE DR & WILLIAMSBURG TER
12 7:01 AM DEVONSHIRE DR & EAGLE RIDGE DR
13 7:04 AM MAPLE FARM RD & RIVER RUN DR
14 7:04 AM MAPLE FARM RD & PLEASANT HILL DR
15 7:05 AM FOX RUN TRL & ROLLING HILLS DR
16 7:06 AM ENSIGN HILL DR & FOX RUN TRL
17 7:07 AM BAKER RIDGE CIR & ENSIGN HILL DR
18 7:09 AM PLEASANT HILL DR & ROLLING HILLS DR
19 7:11 AM 1304 RIVER RUN DR
20 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)
21 7:21 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
112 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:45 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:05 PM 1304 RIVER RUN DR
4 3:06 PM MAPLE FARM RD & RIVER RUN DR
5 3:06 PM MAPLE FARM RD & PLEASANT HILL DR
6 3:07 PM PLEASANT HILL DR & ROLLING HILLS DR
7 3:08 PM BAKER RIDGE CIR & ENSIGN HILL DR
8 3:09 PM ENSIGN HILL DR & FOX RUN TRL
9 3:10 PM FOX RUN TRL & ROLLING HILLS DR
10 3:11 PM DEVONSHIRE DR & EAGLE RIDGE DR
11 3:12 PM DEVONSHIRE DR & WILLIAMSBURG TER
12 3:13 PM WILLIAMSBURG APTS
13 3:15 PM HIGGINS RD & NW PRAIRIE VIEW RD
14 3:18 PM 2401 WINDMILL DR
15 3:20 PM 10 TIMBER CREEK LN
16 3:21 PM TIMBER CREEK CIR & TIMBER CREEK DR
17 3:22 PM 10 TIMBER CREEK DR
18 3:23 PM 13195 NW 145TH ST
19 3:24 PM 12780 NW 145TH ST
20 3:26 PM 12700 NW 145TH TER
21 3:31 PM COMPASS     


